Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

2018
7th

14th
21st
28th
4th

11th
18th
25th
4th

11th
18th
25th
1st

8th

15th
22nd
29th

Yo
COFFEE ROTA

Christine & Rosemary 685506/642476
Susan & Pat 685814/681355
Ken & Yvonne 01483 200525

Fizz & Rachel C 682868/685943
Sarah & Rachel B 651654/681556
Michelle & Elizabeth 681979/684419

Christine & Rosemary
Susan & Pat

Ken & Yvonne

Fizz & Rachel C Mothering Sunday
Michelle & Elizabeth

Sarah & Rachel B Palm Sunday
Christine & Rosemary Easter Day

Susan & Pat
Ken & Yvonne
Fizz & Rachel C

Sarah & Rachel B

Please make sure all WINDOWS are CLOSED and you have

LOCKED the DOOR.
If unable to do your turn, please swap with another team

and alter the Rota in church room. Thank you.



