Jane

COFFEE ROTA

	2018		
Jan	7th	Christine & Rosemary	685506/642476
	14th	Susan & Pat	685814/681355
	21st	Ken & Yvonne	01483 200525
	28th	Fizz & Rachel C	682868/685943
Feb	4th	Sarah & Rachel B	651654/681556
	11th	Michelle & Elizabeth	681979/684419
	18th	Christine & Rosemary	
	25th	Susan & Pat	
Mar	4th	Ken & Yvonne	
	11th	Fizz & Rachel C	Mothering Sunday
	18th	Michelle & Elizabeth	
	25th	Sarah & Rachel B	Palm Sunday
Apr	1st	Christine & Rosemary	Easter Day
	8th	Susan & Pat	
	15th	Ken & Yvonne	
	22nd	Fizz & Rachel C	
	29th	Sarah & Rachel B	

Please make sure all WINDOWS are CLOSED and you have LOCKED the DOOR.

If unable to do your turn, please swap with another team and alter the Rota in church room. Thank you.